8/12

8/19

8/26
9/2
9/9

9/16
9/23
9/30

10/6*
Tuesday

10/14
10/21
10/28
11/4
11/1
11/18
11/25
12/2
12/9

12/15*
Tuesday

Oakland School for the Arts

Advisory and Assembly Schedule Semester One
All dates and topics are subject to change as needed

Focus
Grade Level Assemblies: Welcome to 2020-21 School Year
Community Building - Cultural Identity and Oakland Artists
Division Assemblies: Clubs, Leadership, and Elections
Remote Learning Strategies and Survey

Community Building

Grade Level Meetings
Socio-Emotional Supports

Division Assemblies: APISU Celebration

Modified Week: Quarter One Reflection and Survey

Grade Level Meetings

Community Building/Wellness

Division Assemblies: Latinx Cultural Heritage Celebration
Remote Learning Feedback and Survey

Veterans Day Holiday

Division Assemblies: Spirit Rally

Thanksgiving Break
Community Building/Wellness

Semester One Reflection and Survey or Grade Level Meetings

Modified Week: Division Assemblies: Arts Showcase

*Modified 4 day week schedule



