

Advisory and Assembly Schedule Semester One All dates and topics are subject to change as needed

	Focus
8/12	Grade Level Assemblies: Welcome to 2020-21 School Year
8/19	Community Building - Cultural Identity and Oakland Artists
8/26	Division Assemblies: Clubs, Leadership, and Elections
9/2	Remote Learning Strategies and Survey
9/9	Community Building
9/16	Grade Level Meetings
9/23	Socio-Emotional Supports
9/30	Division Assemblies: APISU Celebration
10/6*	
Tuesday	Modified Week: Quarter One Reflection and Survey
10/14	Grade Level Meetings
10/21	Community Building/Wellness
10/28	Division Assemblies: Latinx Cultural Heritage Celebration
11/4	Remote Learning Feedback and Survey
11/11	Veterans Day Holiday
11/18	Division Assemblies: Spirit Rally
11/25	Thanksgiving Break
12/2	Community Building/Wellness
12/9	Semester One Reflection and Survey or Grade Level Meetings
12/15* Tuesday	Modified Week: Division Assemblies: Arts Showcase

^{*}Modified 4 day week schedule